Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am
6:12 am
6:22 am
6:45 am
6:58 am
7:04 am
7:09 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:23 am
7:27 am
7:41 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
8:03 am
8:06 am

8:09 am

8:14 am

8:14 am

8:20 am

Artist

ornette coleman

the thing

tyshawn sorey

jimmy lyons and andrew cyrille
misled children

amy winehouse
jamaican queens (local)
john lee hooker

carla thomas

macy gray

the detroit emeralds
neil young

bob dylan

jeff beck

king crimson

grateful dead

morphine

morphine

morphine

morphine

morphine

Song Title

“trouble in the east”

“india”

“contemplating tranquility”
“something in return”

“yr

“just friends”

“caitlin”

“what's the matter baby”
“b-a-b-y”

“caligula”

“baby let me take you (in my arms)”
“walk with me”

“love sick”

“you never know”

“frame by frame”

“far from my”

“intro/potion”

“i'm free now”

“the other side”

“mona's sister”

“empty box”

Album

Crisis

boot!

versimilitude
something in return
peoples market

back to black
wormfood

live at soledad prison
carla

on how life is

le noise

time out of mind
there and back
discipline

7.1.89, rfk
3.31.97, warfield

3.31.97, warfield

3.31.97, warfield

3.31.97, warfield

3.31.97, warfield

Label

impulse!

trost

pi

black saint
porter records
universal

nnnnnn

atlantic

epic

columbia
cbs

warner bros.

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

isitlive oris it

Year

1972
2013
2017
1988
2008
2006
2013

1967
1999

1997
1980
1981



Time

8:20 am

8:24 am
8:27 am
8:44 am
8:46 am

8:49 am
8:56 am

Artist

morphine

tom waits
bootsy collins
zia benjamin

doctor nerve

the stereos

sound dimension

Song Title

“early to bed”

“all the world is green”
“illusions”
“no fame”

“nothing you can do hurt me”

“stereo freeze”

“drum song”

Album Label
memorex?
3.31.97, warfield isitlive orisit
memorex?
blood money anti music
world wide funk (new) mascot

live at the knitting factory v3 knitting factory
records

chicago soul soul jazz

100% dynamite

Year

2002
2017

1990



